
We are pleased announce the dates and venues for the 

spring term meetings of 

 

Sheffield Subject Specific Networks for 2016/7 

 

The meetings will be held every second half-term over the 

year and the majority of the spring term meetings are in 

the week beginning 6th March 2017.   

 

Please pass this to the relevant subject specialists or subject 

leaders in your school. 

 

All of the meetings are free to schools. 

 

These networks are funded by Learn Sheffield but are a 

collaboration between all of Sheffield Teaching Schools, 

Sheffield Hallam University and a range of other partners 

from across the city. 

 

They have been co-ordinated by Gaynor Jones from the 

Sheffield Teaching School Alliance at Silverdale School. 

 

We look forward to welcoming you at the meetings and urge 

you to contact the network leader to register your interest, 

confirm your attendance and suggest relevant topics.   

 

If you have any questions about the networks, please contact 

the network leader of the specific subject.   

Further meetings will be held in the week commencing 

26th June 2017. 
 

Subject Specific Network Meetings 



Arts, Drama, Visual Arts, Music and Dance 
Tuesday 7th March 2017 

4.00-6.00pm  

The Crucible Theatre, Sheffield  

Facilitator: Joan Spencer (SLE) 

in conjunction with SNAP 

j.spencer@highstorrs.sheffield.sch.uk 
 

Please email Julie Garrow to register your attendance 

jgarrow@sheffieldtsa.org 

Computer Science - Primary 
Wednesday 8th March 2017 

4.00-6.00pm 

Wybourn Community  Primary School  

Facilitator: Karen Sadler (SLE)  

K.sadler@stwilfridssheffield.co.uk 

Computer Science - Secondary 
(CAS Hub Network) 

Thursday 9th March 2017 

4.00-6.00pm 

Red Tape Studios 

Catherine Elliott & Sue Finnigan  

celliott@sheffieldclc.net   

sfinnigan@sheffieldclc.net 

D&T - Primary  
Monday 20th March 2017 

4.00-5.30pm 

Kelham Island Museum 

Facilitator: 

Helen Vardy 

hvardy@ecgbert.sheffield.sch.uk 

D&T - Secondary 
Tuesday 7th March 2017 

4.00-5.15pm  

Crookesmoor Training Centre 

Facilitators: 

Helen Vardy & Gary Drabble 

hvardy@ecgbert.sheffield.sch.uk  

gary.drabble@sheffield.gov.uk 

English - Primary 
Thursday 9th March 2017 

4.00-6.00pm  

Sheffield Hallam University 

Charles Street  

Facilitator: 

Karen Daniels 

k.daniels@shu.ac.uk 

History - Secondary 
Thursday 23rd March 2017 

4.15-6.15pm  

High Storrs School 

Facilitators: 

Charlotte Ferrier & Sarah Chamberlain 

C.Ferrier@highstorrs.sheffield.sch.uk 

SChamberlain@eccoschool.com 

PHSE & Citizenship including the Prevent Agenda 
Thursday 6th April 2017, 3.30-6.00pm 

Scotia Works 

Facilitator: 

Clive Belgeonne 

clive@decsy.org.uk 



Maths - Primary 
Monday 6th March 2017 

1.30-4.00pm 

St Thomas of Canterbury School,  

Learning Unlimited Teaching School Alliance 

Facilitator: 

Delia Evans (SLE) 

d.evans@stwilfridssheffield.co.uk 

Maths -  Secondary 
Thursday 30th March 2017 

4.15-6.15pm 

King Ecgbert School 

Facilitator: 

Alida Allen (SLE) 

AAllen@forgevalley.sheffield.sch.uk 

Modern Languages - Secondary 
Monday 6th March 2017 

4.00-6.00pm 

King Edward VII School  

Facilitator: 

Katrin Sredzki-Seamer  

KSredzki-Seamer@silverdaletrust.org 

PE - Secondary 
Tuesday 7th March 2017 

4.00-7.00pm 

King Ecgbert School  

Facilitator: 

Helen Duffy (SLE) 

hduffy@silverdaletrust.org 

Please email Julie Garrow to register your attendance 

jgarrow@sheffieldtsa.org 

Science - Primary 
Thursday 9th March 2017 

4.00-6.00pm  

Sheffield Hallam University, Owen Building, Room 941  

Facilitator: 

Joelle Halliday  

j.halliday@shu.ac.uk 

Science - Secondary 
Tuesday 7th March 2017 

4.00-6.00pm 

All Saints RC High School  

Facilitators: 

Tim Clark (SLE) & Jane Hall (SLE) 

TClark@notredame-high.co.uk 

jhall@silverdaletrust.org 

SEND Curriculum & Assessment 
Monday 6th March 2017 

4.00-6.00pm 

Seven Hills School  

Facilitators: 

Kate Sandilands (SLE) & Clive Rockliff 

sandilandsk@rowan.sheffield.sch.uk 

crockliff@sevenhills.sheffield.sch.uk 

Modern Languages - Primary 
Wednesday 29th March 2017 

4.00-6.00pm 

Sheffield Hallam University, Room 12.6.14  

Facilitator: Carolyn Wade (SLE) 

carolynwade@hotmail.com 



Outdoor Learning 
Monday 13th March 2017 

4.00-6.00pm  

Victoria Hall, 37 Stafford Road, Sheffield S2 2SF  

Facilitator:  

Jane Campbell 

j.campbell@wildsheffield.com 

RE - Primary  
Thursday 9th March 2017 

4.00-6.00pm 

Forge Valley School  

Facilitator: 

Helen Sheehan & TBC 

h.sheehan@shu.ac.uk  

Humanities - Primary 
Tuesday 7th March 2017 

4.00-6.00pm 

The Geographical Association (160 Solly Street) 

Facilitator: 

Jon Cannell 

jcannell@geography.org.uk 

Geography - Secondary 
Monday 6th March 2017 

4.00-6.00pm 

The Geographical Association (160 Solly Street) 

Facilitator: 

Rebecca Kitchen 

rkitchen@geography.org.uk 

Network meetings already taken place this spring term 
 

EAL 

Facilitator: Jenny Smith 

Jenny.Smith@sheffield.gov.uk  

 

English – Secondary 

Facilitator: Richard Benn 

rbenn@silverdaletrust.org  

 

PE—Primary (The Sheffield Primary PE Strategy Alliance) 

Facilitator: Sarah Williams 

Email: sarah.williams@shu.ac.uk 

Secondary Data Meeting 

Thursday 9th March 2017, 3.30-5.00pm  

Learn Sheffield 

Facilitator:  Adrian May  

amay@taptonschool.co.uk  

Please email lucy.lee@sheffield.gov.uk to register your attendance 

RE - Secondary 
Thursday 9th March 2017 

4.00-6.00pm 

Forge Valley School  

Facilitator: 

Helen Sheehan & TBC 

h.sheehan@shu.ac.uk  

SENCO Network 
Wednesday 15th March 2017 

1.30-3.00pm or 4.00-5.30pm  

Learn Sheffield Training & Development Hub  

Facilitator: 

Cheryl Gaughan 

cherylgaughan@fusiontsa.co.uk 


